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You can access SmartPath by using your WSU login credentials in Academica.  
SmartPath uses your WSU credentials for authentication into the system.  
SmartPath will function properly on all modern browsers.

SmartPath can be accessed through Academica as well:
Academica → Employee Resources → Administrative Systems → SmartPath
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Initiate New Workflows for a Current Faculty Member



Creating New Workflows



Locking and unlocking steps
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SmartForms



File Upload Step
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View Packet Step



Requesting Revisions
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View as Candidate
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Activity Log
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Resend Email
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Collaboration
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Collaboration



Canceling a Workflow
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Financial Responsibility Form (FRF)
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Workflow:  Requesting revisions
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*This shows the functionality of requesting revisions, but is not your 
workflow.
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Workflow:  Requesting revisions
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Academic Administration



Workflow:  Requesting revisions
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*This shows the functionality of requesting revisions, but is not your 
workflow.
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Workflow:  Requesting revisions
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Need Help? If you have any questions or need any assistance, please contact your school/college representative.

WSU-SmartPath Point of Contacts for Schools/Colleges
LAST UPDATED:5/5/2022

SCHOOL/COLLEGE FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL Microsoft Team Link

Mike Ilitch School of Business Toni Somers toni_somers@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

College of Education Kierstin Fiscus kfiscus@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

College of Engineering Rita Gordon rita.gordon@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

College of Fine, Performing, and Communication Arts Robin Collins robin.collins@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

James Thomas JMThomas@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

Irvin D. Reid Honors College Stuart May ab1508@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

Law School Adeeb Mozip aamozip@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

Robin Johnson rjohnson@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences Ken Jackson KenJackson@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

School of Medicine Charlene Brain cbrain@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

Josephine Beaudette jbeaudette@med.wayne.edu Click here to chat.

Renee (Shirley) Cooper shcoope@med.wayne.edu Click here to chat.

College of Nursing Aiman Rahman aimanrahman@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

Eugene Applebaum College of Pharmacy & Health Sciences Dawn Waltz dwaltz@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

School of Social Work Janie Williams-White williamswhite@wayne.edu Click here to chat.

University Libraries and the School of Information Sciences Rachel Beatty ab8711@wayne.edu Click here to chat.
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